
REVOLUTION TECHNOLOGIES PRO TENNIS CLASSIC
ITF Men's Circuit

Week of

10 JUN 2013

City,Country

Indian Harbour Beach, FL, USA

MEN'S DOUBLES
ALTERNATES
Prize Money US$

10000

Tourn. Key

M-FU-USA-15A-2013

ITF Supervisor

David LITTLEFIELD
Day Date Time Place

 Sign-in deadline: Wednesday 12 Jun 2013 14:30 Supervisor's Office

No. Family Name First Name Nat ITF
Order

Doubles
Rank
7 day

Accept
Method

1-2 Plr
Comb.
Rank

TB
on
Rank

Accept
TB Team Member's Signature
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 Date  Signature

 David LITTLEFIELD



REVOLUTION TECHNOLOGIES PRO TENNIS CLASSIC
ITF Men's Circuit

Week of

10 JUN 2013

City,Country

Indian Harbour Beach, FL, USA

MEN'S SINGLES
LUCKY LOSERS
Prize Money US$

10000

Tourn. Key

M-FU-USA-15A-2013

ITF Supervisor

David LITTLEFIELD
Day Date Time Place

 Sign-in deadline: Wednesday 12 Jun 2013 09:30 Supervisor's Office

No. Family Name First Name Nat Signature Lost in
Round Rnk LL

TB

1  MERZUKI  Mohd Assri  MAS R4 1805 1  

2  BELAIR  Julien  CAN R4 1702 2  

3  SABOGAL  Federico  COL R4  3  

4  BUERCHNER  Moritz  GER R4  4  

5  BECHTEL  Evan  USA R4  5  

6  JESSE  Alexander A.  USA R4  6  

7  WHITE  Zachary  CAN R4  7  

8               

9               

10               

11               

12               

13               

14               

15               

16               

17               

18               

19               

20               

21               

22               

23               

24               

25               

26               

27               

28               

29               

30               

31               

 Date  Signature

 David LITTLEFIELD



REVOLUTION TECHNOLOGIES PRO TENNIS CLASSIC
ITF Men's Circuit

Week of

10 JUN 2013

City,Country

Indian Harbour Beach, FL, USA

MEN'S DOUBLES
ALTERNATES
Prize Money US$

10000

Tourn. Key

M-FU-USA-15A-2013

ITF Supervisor

David LITTLEFIELD
Day Date Time Place

 Sign-in deadline: Wednesday 12 Jun 2013 14:30 Supervisor's Office

No. Family Name First Name Nat ITF
Order

Doubles
Rank
7 day

Accept
Method

1-2 Plr
Comb.
Rank

TB
on
Rank

Accept
TB Team Member's Signature
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 Date  Signature

 David LITTLEFIELD


